High Voltage LFP Assemblies for 204.8 Vdc to 819.2 Vdc
applications
E24 Offers modular lithium Iron (LFP) battery assemblies that
can be installed indoors.
Indoor assemblies are modules ranging from 20.48 KWh to
229.4 KWh per assembly is various voltages to match the DC
requirements of virtually all inverters on the market and can be
combined to reach the desired Energy Storage Capacity.

12
High Voltage LFP Assemblies
Ordering Information
LFP70H-R3-7K RM HV LFP battery, 51.2Vdc, 100AH, 5.12KWh, 100A
LFP77H-R4-10K RM HV LFP battery, 51.2Vdc, 280AH, 14.34KWh, 200A
LFPAH-C0-20K HV RM LFP Assembly, 204.8Vdc, 100A, 20.48KWh (4x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-26K HV RM LFP Assembly, 256Vdc, 100A, 25.6KWh (5x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-31K HV RM LFP Assembly, 307.2Vdc, 100A, 30.72KWh (6x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-36K HV RM LFP Assembly, 358.4Vdc, 100A, 35.84KWh (7x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-41K HV RM LFP Assembly, 409.6Vdc, 100A, 40.96KWh (8x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-46K HV RM LFP Assembly, 460.8Vdc, 100A, 46.08KWh (9x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-51K HV RM LFP Assembly, 512Vdc, 100A, 51.2KWh (10x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-56K HV RM LFP Assembly, 563.2Vdc, 100A, 56.32KWh (11x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-61K HV RM LFP Assembly, 614.4Vdc, 100A, 61.44KWh (12x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-67K HV RM LFP Assembly, 665.6Vdc, 100A, 66.56KWh (13x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-72K HV RM LFP Assembly, 716.8Vdc, 100A, 71.68KWh (14x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-77K HV RM LFP Assembly, 768Vdc, 100A, 76.8KWh (15x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-82K HV RM LFP Assembly, 819.2Vdc, 100A, 81.92KWh (16x5.12KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-57K HV RM LFP Assembly, 204.8Vdc, 200A, 57.36KWh (4x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-72K HV RM LFP Assembly, 256Vdc, 200A, 71.7KWh (5x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-86K HV RM LFP Assembly, 307.2Vdc, 200A, 86.04KWh (6x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-100K HV RM LFP Assembly, 358.4Vdc, 200A, 100.38KWh (7x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-115K HV RM LFP Assembly, 409.6Vdc, 200A, 114.72KWh (8x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-129K HV RM LFP Assembly, 460.8Vdc, 200A, 129.06KWh (9x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-143K HV RM LFP Assembly, 512Vdc, 200A, 143.4KWh (10x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-158K HV RM LFP Assembly, 563.2Vdc, 200A, 157.74KWh (11x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-172K HV RM LFP Assembly, 614.4Vdc, 200A, 172.08KWh (12x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-186K HV RM LFP Assembly, 665.6Vdc, 200A, 186.42KWh (13x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-201K HV RM LFP Assembly, 716.8Vdc, 200A, 200.76KWh (14x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-215K HV RM LFP Assembly, 768Vdc, 200A, 215.1KWh (15x14.34KWh), 2 Columns
LFPAH-C0-229K HV RM LFP Assembly, 819.2Vdc, 200A, 229.44KWh (16x14.34KWh), 3 Columns
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are protected trade
marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.